

Bhukhmariya Bhada se wafat Baba shren ^{total} 2040 (L=2.1)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEGUSARA

DIVISION

BEGUSARA

SUB-DIVISION

MR-3054

22/11/2022-50712

Measurement Book

Agency:- Shyam Sundar Kumar.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material statement -					
① E/W		1977	29m ²	✓	
② stone metal-			642.42 m ³	✓	
③ stone chips-			878.92 m ³	✓	
④ stone screening-			71.32 m ³	✓	
⑤ local sand -			169.78 m ³	✓	
⑥ Bricks -			20556 nos	✓	
⑦ cement -			134.32 MT	✓	
⑧ Sand -			199.39 m ³	✓	
⑨ ps-1 = emulsion =			3.05 MT	✓	
⑩ (SST) emulsion =			2.88 MT	✓	
⑪ S-90 - Bitumen =			29.56 MT	✓	
⑫ Fine sand -			19.80 m ³	✓	

Letter No - 31					
Date - 03.03.24					
Allotment - 131.16044=					
Rem of forest - 131.16044=					
S.D - 5% -					6,55802=
I.T - 1% -					1311602=
L-cell - 1% -					131160=
C-wast - 1% -					131160=
S-wast - 1% -					131160=
Royalty					80842=
S. Fee -					148.280
E. Payment -	117.06560				14712963=
Total -					13116044=

one crore thirty one lakh sixteen thousand four hundred and four only/-

Dec. 2 30337 13.12
 01 13103/1044
 Tel 202403 310908
 Dt 12/03/24
 Continuation
 13.03.24
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 प्रमाण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, वेगुवला

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
" ABSTRACT OF COST "					
NAME OF WORK - Construction of					
Road from Bhukhmariya chala					
to Kalih Baba sthan Tak					
Under MR-2018					
NAME OF AGENCY - Shri Shyam					
Sunder Kumar					
Agreement No - 07MR2/2023-2024/NMP-206					
Agreement date - 16.11.2023					
Date of completion as per Agreement					
- 15.08.2024					
Work Start date - 16.11.2023					

Actual date of completion - 02/02/2024					
Measurement date - 10/04/2024					
Item No-01 Clearing and grubbing work					
Land by Manual Means - do -					
do - all complete job as per ETC					
B/E Page No - (2)					
0.55 Ha @ Rs 75,573.34/Ha. — Rs 41,565=00					
Item No-02 Excavation for Road					
Way in box cutting work -					
B/E Page No - (2)					
494.20 m ³ @ Rs 103.96/m ³ — Rs 51,377=00					
Item No-03 Construction of embankment					
ment with approved materials					
deposited from Road way - do - do -					

Continuation